STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE								er's No. 201122-A987			
								001264026			
Carrier Any Town Chemical Co.					SCAC D					te 11/22/2020 🛗	
TO: Any Tow Consignee Judy Street 123 Ma Destination Ar	Shipper	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1									
Route			Vehicle Number U.S. DOT Hazmat R 19404 2988					j. No.			
I-76 to US Route 1 Number and Type III					194	04 Hazard	Pkg.	Total Quantity	2988 Weight	Class or	
of Packages	НМ	Number	Description of Articl			Class	Grp.	(mass, volume, or activity)	(subject to correction)	Rate	
TANK	X	2988	Chlorodimethylsilane CAS#: UN#: 2988	1066-35	5-9	4.3	1	10,000 Gal		4	
Remit COD to:Any Town Manufacturing Address: 123 Main Street City: Any Town State: PA Zip: 19000 #					Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.			OAMT: 8,999.00 # COD FEE: Prepaid Collect \$#			
NOTE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding \$25,000 Per					Signature (Signature of Consignor)			L CHARGES: 9,299.00 #	FREIGHT Nepaid	CHARGES:	
RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request; and all applicable state and federal regulations; the Property described above, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above, which said company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to delivery at said destination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said Property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said Property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, herein contained, including the conditions on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.											
NOTE: Liability Limital 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). This is to certify that the and labeled, and are in p the Department of Transpor		RED		1	PLACARDS SUPPLIED BY SHIPPER BY CARRIER DRIVER'S SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE						
SHIPPER: Any Town Chemical Co. PER: John Doe DATE: 11/22/2020 CARRIER: Any Town Chemical Co. PER: John Doe DATE: 11/22/2020											
EMERGENCY RESPONSE TELEPHONE NUMBER: ChemTrec 1-800-424-9300 NAME OR CONTRACT NUMBER OR OTHER UNIQUE IDENTIFIER: Product#: 144207											